

BID/PROPOSAL RECEIPT LIST

HVAC System Replacement and Renovation (LoanSTAR No. 1) West Loop Campus

Project No. 17-07

Monday, September 26, 2016

2:00 P.M.

	Received Bid/Proposal - Name of Company	Description of Receipt (# of boxes and/or envelopes)	Date and Time Received	
1	Gowan, Inc.	1 Sealed White Envelope	09/26/16	1:32 PM
2	HTX Industrial, Inc.	1 Sealed Brown Envelope	09/26/16	1:35 PM
3	Cvonstruction Diversity Group	1 Sealed Box & 1 Sealed Brown Envelope	09/26/16	1:39 PM
4	TD Industries	1 Sealed Box	09/16/16	1:43 PM
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				

**IFB 17-07 TITLE  
HVAC SYSTEM  
REPLACEMENT AND  
RENOVATION  
WEST LOOP CAMPUS  
(LOANSTAR # 1)**

**Bid Opening: 09/26/2016 @2:00pm Local Time**

Company			TDI 1	GOWIN 2	HTX INDUSTRIES 3	CONSTRUCTION DIVERSITY 4	5
Item no	Descriptions	UoM					
1	New equipment	Lot	1,370,753.00	2,144,130.00	2,052,957.00	1,142,18.00	
2	Labor cost: Removal and Disposal of Existing HVAC System	Lot		ALTERNATE 1,214,945			
3	Labor Cost Installation of New HVAC System Replacement & Renovation	Lot					
4	Project Duration	Lot	120 CALENDAR DAYS	210 CALENDAR DAYS	150 CALENDAR DAYS	180 CALENDAR DAYS	
<b>Total</b>							

Company			6	7	8	9	10
Item no	Descriptions	UoM					
1	New equipment	Lot					
2	Labor cost: Removal and Disposal of Existing HVAC System	Lot					
3	Labor Cost Installation of New HVAC System Replacement & Renovation+C3	Lot					
4	Project Duration	Lot					
<b>Total</b>							

OPENED AND READ ALLOWED BY:  
RECORDED BY: JOE [Signature]

HVAC SYSTEM REPLACEMENT RENOVATION (LOANSTAR NO. 1) WEST LOOP CAMPUS

PROJECT NO. IFB 17-07

SIGN-IN SHEET: September 26, 2016 @ 2:00 P.M.

	NAME	COMPANY NAME	PHONE NUMBER	E-MAIL ADDRESS
24	Bon Ford	Gowan	713-696-5404	rford@gowaninc.com
25	Steve Waites	HTR Industrial	832-985-0673	swaites@htrindustrial.com
26	Cameron Alvarez	CDG	281-500-9956	Calvarez@cdggroup.com
27	AB Lopez	HCC	713-787-463	AB.Lopez@HCC.com
28	JEFF BOWEN	HCCS		Bowen-joe@HCCS.com
29				
30				
31				
32				
33				
34				
35				
36				
37				
38				
39				
40				
41				
42				
43				
44				
45				
46				

HVAC SYSTEM REPLACEMENT RENOVATION (LOANSTAR NO. 1) WEST LOOP CAMPUS

PROJECT NO. IFB 17-07

SIGN-IN SHEET: September 26, 2016 @ 2:00 P.M.

	NAME	COMPANY NAME	PHONE NUMBER	E-MAIL ADDRESS
1	Alejandro Bazaldua	Vaughn Construction	281-840-3767	abazaldua@vaughnconstruction.com
2	Garnett Robertson	TDI industries	832-694-9035	Garnett.Robertson@TDIindustries.com
3	Jenniter Chil	HCCS	713-518-5138	hva.chil@hccs.edu
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				
23				